03-27 www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
0
3
Vision System
 BOX PC Solutions
Features
Specifications
System
Bus Interface
PCI-Express® [x4], Gen 2
PCI-Express Specification Revision 2.0 at 5GT/s
USB —
USB Connector —
Ethernet
LAN: Intel® i211AT Ethernet Controller x 4 (A10)
Intel® i211AT Ethernet Controller x 2 (A20)
Fully compliant with IEEE 802.3 and IEEE 802.3u
Support IEEE 1588 precision time synchronization
POE: Intel® i211AT Ethernet Controller x 4 (A30)
Intel® i211AT Ethernet Controller x 2 (A40)
Fully compliant with IEEE 802.3 and IEEE 802.3u
Support IEEE 1588 precision time synchronization
Support IEEE 802.3 at
OS Support
LAN: Windows® 10(32/64-bit), Windows® 8.1 (32/64-bit), Windows®
7(32/64-bit), Linux
POE: Windows® 10(32/64-bit), Windows® 8.1 (32/64-bit), Windows®
7(32/64-bit) (Linux not Supported)
Power Supply
Power Requirement
LAN: Max. 10W
POE: 4POE DUAL SATA Power (15 pin) DC Input 12~24V,Max. 90W for 4ports (A30)
2POE DUAL SATA Power (15 pin) DC Input 12~24V,Max. 60W for 2ports (A40)
Mechanical
Dimensions (W x D)
LAN: 4.33” x 5.35” (110mm x 136mm)
POE: 4.41” x 5.91” (112mm x 150mm)
Environmental
Operating Temperature
LAN: -4°F ~ 140°F(-20°C ~ 60°C) (according to IEC68-2-14 with 0.5 m/s
AirFlow; with industrial devices)
POE: -4°F ~ 131°F(-20°C ~ 55°C) (according to IEC68-2-14 with 0.5 m/s
AirFlow; 90W loading) (A30)
-4°F ~ 131°F(-20°C ~ 55°C) (according to IEC68-2-14 with 0.5 m/s AirFlow;
60W loading) (A40)
Storage Temperature -49°F ~ 185°F(-45°C ~ 80°C)
Storage Humidity 5 ~ 95% @ 40°C, non-condensing
4-Port/ 2-Port Intel® GbE LAN/ PoE PCI-E [x4] Frame Grabber Card
Ordering Information
LAN:
	■ PCI-Express® [x4] Gen. 2 Compliant
	■ Gigabit Ethernet Controller, Intel® i211AT
	■ Supports Bandwidth 1Gb/s for Each Port
	■ Supports for Link Aggregation/Jumbo Frames (9 KByte)
PER-T481
POE:
	■ PCI-Express® [x4] Gen 2 Compliant
	■ Gigabit Ethernet Controller, Intel® i211AT
	■ Supports Bandwidth 1Gb/s for Each Port
	■ Supports for Link Aggregation/Jumbo Frames (9 KByte)
	■ Supports Smart POE (Linux not Supported)
•	PER-T481-A10-00
4-Port Intel GbE LAN PCIE x4 Lane Frame Grabber Card
•	PER-T481-A20-00
2-Port Intel GbE LAN PCIE x4 Lane Frame Grabber Card
•	PER-T481-A30-00
4-Port Intel POE PCI-E [x4] Frame Grabber Card
•	PER-T481-A40-00
2-Port Intel POE PCI-E [x4] Frame Grabber Card
PER-T481-A10 / LAN
PER-T481-A20 / LAN
PER-T481-A30 / POE
PER-T481-A40 / POE
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ethernet Modules category:
Click to view products by  Aaeon manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
TDKEZW3  V23993-USB1029A  100-POE4  X520QDA1  BCM84794A1KFSBG  X520DA2OCP  808-38157  7506GX2  TC EXTENDER 2001
ETH-2S  105FX-SC-MDR  110FX2-SC  7000-P3201-P050150  750-494  750-495  750-501  750-612  750-627  750-643  750-652  750-653/003-
000  753-440  753-540  852-1812  852-1813  852-1816  LANTICK PE-0-16  LANTICK PE-16-0  RBMTXLITE-L4X2.X.X.X.X.  EKI-7708E-
4F-AE  EKI-7708E-4FP-AE  EKI-7708G-4FP-AE  2352903-2  EKI-2706G-1GFPI-BE  SW-125  7000-74712-4780030  7000-74712-4780060
7000-74712-4780100  7000-74712-4780150  750-331  753-649  852-1200  852-1210  852-1280  PM02TWA  ICR-1601G  BOXER-6641-A1-
1110  EKI-7712G-4F-AE  56005  56112  56117